
Bezirk Frankfurt 2022/23

Bezirksliga Fr A2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 22.01.2023 09:30 63065-01

10:00 63225-01
11:00 60486-02
12:30 60486-02

30
32
29
31

TGS Offenbach-Bieber II
1.BV Langen
Active BC Frankfurt II
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II

TG Dietesheim
Deutsch-Asi... Frankfurt
1. BV Maintal IV
TV Soden-Stolzenberg

1:7
0:8
5:3
7:1

Do. 26.01.2023 20:00 v 63065-01 35 TGS Offenbach-Bieber II TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II 1:7
So. 05.02.2023 11:30 63165-01

12:00 63477-01
13:30 60486-02

36
33
34

TG Dietesheim
1. BV Maintal IV
Active BC Frankfurt II

TV Soden-Stolzenberg
1.BV Langen
Deutsch-Asi... Frankfurt

5:3
7:1
6:2

So. 12.02.2023 09:30 63065-01
10:00 63477-03
11:00 60486-02
11:30 63165-01

39
37
38
40

TGS Offenbach-Bieber II
1. BV Maintal IV
Active BC Frankfurt II
TG Dietesheim

TV Soden-Stolzenberg
Deutsch-Asi... Frankfurt
1.BV Langen
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II

0:8
1:7
8:0
3:5

So. 26.02.2023 09:30 v 60438-03
10:00 63477-01
10:00 63225-01
13:30 60486-02

44
41
43
42

Deutsch-Asi... Frankfurt
1. BV Maintal IV
1.BV Langen
Active BC Frankfurt II

TV Soden-Stolzenberg
TG Dietesheim
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II
TGS Offenbach-Bieber II

6:2
2:6
1:7
8:0

So. 12.03.2023 09:40 v 60438-03
10:00 63225-01
11:00 60486-02
12:30 63477-02

47
48
46
45

Deutsch-Asi... Frankfurt
1.BV Langen
Active BC Frankfurt II
1. BV Maintal IV

TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II
TV Soden-Stolzenberg
TG Dietesheim
TGS Offenbach-Bieber II

7:1
1:7
8:0
5:3

Sa. 18.03.2023 15:30 60486-02
15:30 v 60438-03
17:00 63225-01
17:30 63628-02

50
52
51
49

TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II
Deutsch-Asi... Frankfurt
1.BV Langen
TV Soden-Stolzenberg

Active BC Frankfurt II
TG Dietesheim
TGS Offenbach-Bieber II
1. BV Maintal IV

4:4
6:2
4:4
8:0

So. 19.03.2023 09:30 v 60438-03
10:00 63225-01
10:30 60486-02
11:30 63628-02

56
55
53
54

Deutsch-Asi... Frankfurt
1.BV Langen
TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II
TV Soden-Stolzenberg

TGS Offenbach-Bieber II
TG Dietesheim
1. BV Maintal IV
Active BC Frankfurt II

7:1
2:6
7:1
2:6

Hallenverzeichnis

60438-03 Grundschule Riedberg 2, Marie-Curie-Schule
Graf von Stauffenberg Allee 55, 60438 Frankfurt am Main

60486-02 Grundschule am Rebstock
Leonardo-da-Vinci-Allee 11, 60486 Frankfurt

63065-01 Gewerblich-Technische Schulen
Schloßgrabengasse 10, 63065 Offenbach

63165-01 Sporthalle Dietesheim
Dieselstraße 90, 63165 Mühlheim

63225-01 Adolf-Reichwein-Schule
Zimmerstraße 60, 63225 Langen

63477-01 Albert-Einstein-Schule
Goethestraße 61, 63477 Maintal

63477-02 Maintalhalle
Berlinerstraße 64, 63477 Maintal

63477-03 Werner-von-Siemens-Schule, Maintal
Ascherstraße 60, 63477 Maintal

63628-02 Sporthalle im Spessartforum
Frowin-von-Hutten-Straße 5, 63628 Bad Soden-Salmünster
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